
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

No.
519
84
57
4

24
9

69
99
21
55
67
8

15
64
25
1

61
14
11
14

77

Name
Sašo Nikolov
Beleiu Alexandru Sergiu Mihai
Cristian Sarac
Lucian  Popoviciu
Marin Virgil
Malaimare  Silviu
Srdjan Popov
Uroš Gacevic
Cazacu Andrei Rack
Slobodan Krstic
Iustinian Aster
Borko Vranic
Miroslav Popov
Miomir Kulizic
Damjan Ralic
Dragan Prokin
Miljan Kovacevic
Petar Maric
Goran Dobric
Milan Novakovic

Madalina Ruxandra

Class
MK OS
MK OS
MK OS
MK OS
MK OS
MK OS
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP
MK 600 Formula
MK 250
MK 600 Formula
MK 750
MK OS
MK 750
MK 250
MK 750
MK 600 Formula
MK 250
MK 250

MK 250

Nat/State
NMKD
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
ROU
SRB
ROU
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

ROU

Club
Motori MIC
Comunal Ghiroda
ARICI Supermoto
LUPO
Century Team
LUPO
Petrovgrad
AMKK Divlji
Taifun Racing
AMSK WRR
LUPO
AMSK WRR
SAMKU Kikindski
SAMKU Kikindski
Garage Team
Garage Team
Petrovgrad
AMSK Termorad Cacak
AMSK Termorad Cacak
SAMKU Kikindski

Century Team

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

6

Total Tm
14:13.437
14:21.887
14:23.520
14:49.490
15:06.487
15:06.698
15:19.995
15:28.646
15:36.685
15:44.991
16:02.088
14:23.577
14:40.796
14:46.746
14:49.275
15:19.729
15:31.451
15:49.970
15:46.714
15:59.870

15:04.545

Diff

8.450
10.083
36.053
53.050
53.261

1:06.558
1:15.209
1:23.248
1:31.554
1:48.651

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

3 Laps

Gap

8.450
1.633

25.970
16.997
0.211

13.297
8.651
8.039
8.306

17.097
1 Lap

17.219
5.950
2.529

30.454
11.722
18.519
1 Lap

13.156

1 Lap

Best Tm
1:32.414
1:34.405
1:33.608
1:36.274
1:38.771
1:38.624
1:39.165
1:40.143
1:41.818
1:43.083
1:43.397
1:44.353
1:45.242
1:40.409
1:46.652
1:50.911
1:50.241
1:54.680
2:11.446
2:12.883

2:13.118

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.7.2023. 14:36:42

Timing & Scoring: HRONO Team MSS
Organizatori: Moto savez Srbije i Auto moto savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAK SERBIA 2023
MC

RACE MOTO CLASSIC Divizija 2

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:20:19

NAVAK 2,700 Km

2.7.2023. 14:00


